	           Cut this top row off before you give the sort to pupils!


             
     
     Most prefixes are added to the beginning of root words without any changes in spelling,
    but see in– below. 
  The prefix in– can mean both ‘not’ and ‘in’/‘into’. In the words given here it means ‘not’. 
    Before a root word starting with l, in– becomes il 
    Before a root word starting with m or p, in– becomes   im–.
   Before a root word   starting with r, in– becomes ir–. 
    super– means ‘above’. anti– means ‘against’. auto– means ‘self’  or   ‘own’. 
 

	    Start with a listening sort then, later, 
[bookmark: _GoBack]    conduct a closed sort.
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	interact
	intercity
	international

	interrelated
	antiseptic
	anti-clockwise

	antisocial
	autobiography
	autograph

	supermarket
	superman
	superstar

	irresponsible
	clock
	graphic

	relation
	socks
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